Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results May 10-12, 2024
Freehold, NJ, USA

iPlay America

DANCE CHALLENGE
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 81 BROADWAY BANANA Dancin' In The Spotlight
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 113 FIX MY CROWN Center for Dance Arts
2 111 DANCE LIKE YOUR DADDY Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
3 116 YELLOW Center for Dance Arts
4 114 I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
5 110 SHAKE A TAILFEATHER Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
6 104 VEGAS Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
7 108 JAILHOUSE ROCK Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

8 103 BARBIE GIRL Dance Studio IMPULSE
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

93

Entry #

101

84

85

86

142

138

102

Entry #

97

98

99

Routine Name

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK

Routine Name

SMILE

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

BOOT SCOOTIN' BABIES

WHEN | GROW UP

THE EXPEDITION

DELIGHT

WE LOVE LUCY

Routine Name

TICK TICK BOOM

PUMP IT UP

MERMAID PARTY

Studio

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

Studio

Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Center for Dance Arts

Aika ballet school

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio
Dance Studio IMPULSE
SCB Dance Academy

Center for Dance Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

91

90

87

92

95

Entry #

80

Entry #

83

136

94

126

88

Routine Name

MY HEART WILL GO ON

GET RIGHT

YOUR SONG

LOVE IS ALL YOU NEED

ONE KISS

Routine Name

LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE

Routine Name

GRILLZ

CRAZY IN LOVE

SUPERMODEL

HERE | AM

AMAYZING MAYZIE

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Haddonfield School of Dance
Dance Mixx Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio

Haddonfield School of Dance

Studio

The Hive Dance Studio
Haddonfield School of Dance
Haddonfield School of Dance
Haddonfield School of Dance

Haddonfield School of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

10

11

12

Entry # Routine Name
96 BEEZ
Entry # Routine Name
82 LALA LA
Entry # Routine Name
151 PHARAOH'S DAUGHTER
162 SKY FALL
156 QUEEN BEE
155 GONNA BE A GOOD DAY
158 THE OTHER SIDE
152 GLAM
157 DESSERT
159 WONDERING
164 HIT ME UP
161 FABULOUS
153 WOWwW
154 SAVAGE PLAYER

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Studio

Aika ballet school

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
Dance Studio IMPULSE

Center for Dance Arts

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

124

Entry #

137

135

134

131

141

144

147

Entry #

130

128

Routine Name Studio
HOT IN HERRE Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Routine Name Studio
HERE WE GO NOW Dancin' In The Spotlight
THE RACE Center for Dance Arts
SHAKE SENORA La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
DANCE OF THE CHIMNEY SWEEPS Dancin' In The Spotlight

SCHOOLS ouT La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
WE'VE GOT IT GOING ON Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
SUPER NOVA GIRL La Dance Academy of Performing Arts

Routine Name Studio

BRITNEY Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

MILLION CASH Dance Studio IMPULSE
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Place

Entry #

166

180

170

177

172

173

169

181

182

174

171

183

176

165

179

Entry #

122

119

120

Routine Name

DANGEROUS

ARCADE

HOTLINE

ANGEL

NAILS HAIR HIPS HEELS

DO WHAT | DO

GIMME THAT

POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS

FAME

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

SO MUCH BETTER

MOVE TO MY BEAT

ALL | WANT

SOLDIER

IF 1 DIDN'T KNOW YOU

Routine Name

JET SET

BOSS

I'M BETTER WHEN | AM DANCING

Studio

Dance Studio IMPULSE

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts

The Hive Dance Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Extensions Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
The Hive Dance Studio
Extensions Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Theatre
Haddonfield School of Dance
Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Premiere Dance Theatre
Haddonfield School of Dance
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio
Extensions Dance Academy
Extensions Dance Academy

Haddonfield School of Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

139

145

123

129

Entry #

146

148

149

100

Routine Name

THRIFT SHOP

BIRTHDAY PARTY

FIREFLIES

ZERO TO HERO

Routine Name

TAKE IT TO THE FLOOR

BREATHE

MATILDA

WHAT ABOUT US

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio

The Hive Dance Studio
Center for Dance Arts
Haddonfield School of Dance

Haddonfield School of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

193

206

192

190

205

198

191

189

186

199

200

208

197

195

201

194

207

Routine Name

TAKE NO PRISONERS

DOLLS

CRAZY

SWEETDREAMS

DONT GIVE UP ON ME

THE RECIPE

MAD WORLD

HALLELUJAH

BEETLEJUICE

SHAKE, SHAKE

LET'S GET GLAM

DON'T STOP ME NOW

GET ME BODIED

STAND BY ME

GET UP

HARLEQUIN'S REVENGE

THE STORY OF US

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Center for Dance Arts

The Hive Dance Studio
Dance Mixx Studio

Premiere Dance

Haddonfield School of Dance
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Haddonfield School of Dance
Dance Mixx Studio
Haddonfield School of Dance
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio
Haddonfield School of Dance
Haddonfield School of Dance

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 121 THE WAITER'S GALLOP Haddonfield School of Dance
2 117 SHOUT Jamie's Dance Odyssey

3 112 STUFF LIKE THAT THERE Dance Mixx Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 105 TRICKY Jamie's Dance Odyssey

2 143 OLD SKOOL Haddonfield School of Dance
3 107 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT Haddonfield School of Dance
4 115 KING OF NEW YORK Haddonfield School of Dance
5 106 WAIT A MINUTE Dance Mixx Studio

6 125 ALL THAT MATTERS Dance Mixx Studio

7 118 RUMOR HAS IT Dance Mixx Studio

8 133 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT Haddonfield School of Dance
9 127 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE Haddonfield School of Dance
10 140 TAKE FLIGHT Dance Mixx Studio

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 44 WINGS La Dance Academy of Performing Arts

2 1 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 212 STAND UP SCB Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 337 THIS IS AMERICA SCB Dance Academy

2 282 HER NAME IS ALICE La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 150 GIRLS POWER Dance Studio IMPULSE
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

22

13

30

21

26

15

19

23

16

24

17

32

33

11

29

Routine Name

HOME

DARK PARADISE

SHOW OFF

FEAR

MANEATER

SOLDIERS

JUST B

WEEPING WILLOW

MAKE THEM LOOK

MEMORY LANE

DISTURBIA

SURVIVE

BUTTERFLY

BEAUTIFUL DIRTY RICH

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

THE GORGAN’S LAIR

MY SIMPLE WISH

Studio

Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

Extensions Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts

Extensions Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts

Premiere Dance Theatre

Center for Dance Arts

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Center for Dance Arts

Extensions Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Extensions Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts

Extensions Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Theatre

Extensions Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

219

252

218

221

259

224

225

Entry #

304

289

277

295

333

290

288

321

312

319

Routine Name

LOATHING

CONTROL

YOUNG MOOLAH

IT'S NOT RIGHT BUT IT'S OKAY

FIND ME

LEVEL UP

ONIKA

Routine Name

AREA 52

TAKE IT TO THE TOP

TBD

THE GREATEST SHOW

SPEECHLESS

PRAISE

MY STRONGEST SUIT

GARDEN OF GRACE

VICIOUS

WHAT'S UP

Studio

Extensions Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
Extensions Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

Studio

Premiere Dance Theatre

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Premiere Dance Theatre

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Center for Dance Arts

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
Grace In Motion School of Dance
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Haddonfield School of Dance
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Place Entry #
1 267

2 233

3 268

4 214

5 235

6 270

7 269
Place Entry #
1 258
Place Entry #
1 178

Routine Name

SINNERMAN

OLD SCHOOL

ESCAPE

BOOGIE NIGHTS

FOUR MINUTES

ASHES

TOO DARN HOT

Routine Name

DROP DA BOMB

Routine Name

VIVA LAS VEGAS

Studio

Premiere Dance Theatre

Premiere Dance Theatre

Aika ballet school

Haddonfield School of Dance

Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts

Haddonfield School of Dance

Studio

Center for Dance Arts

Studio

Center for Dance Arts
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

37

60

36

70

72

56

40

55

41

54

67

77

35

45

42

74

Routine Name

WHAT | DID FOR LOVE

IS THAT ALRIGHT?

KAIROS

DON'T LET THE SUN

PHOENIX RISING

BUSINESS OF LOVE

HELIUM

KRISTI STYLE

HOPELESSLY

DIVA

A LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

SWEET CHILD O' MINE

HOT HONEY RAG

RUNAWAY

ISLANDS

YA GOT TROUBLE

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance Mixx Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Studio IMPULSE
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance Mixx Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Center for Dance Arts
Dance Mixx Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
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Place

10

Entry #

249

254

260

239

246

263

255

247

248

256

Routine Name

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

IN ROSES

REPEAT UNTIL THE END

DUMB AND DUMBER

TAKE ON ME

DON'T STOP

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

RUN THE WORLD

GOOD MORNING

ELEPHANTS

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Studio IMPULSE
Dance Mixx Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Dance Mixx Studio
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

285

302

308

291

300

315

326

296

298

323

Entry #

222

229

223

216

215

220

217

230

Routine Name

MEMORY

LET ME OUT

COMPOSERS

EMBER

WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW

CAN'T BUY ME LOVE

HOLD ON TO ME

POWER AT A PRICE

OVERDRIVE

EMPRESSES

Routine Name

BLACK & GOLD

TIME

GIRLZ

NATURE

SOFTLY AS | LEAVE YOU

TALK THAT TALK

| AM HERE

AMERICANO

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Mixx Studio
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Haddonfield School of Dance

Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight

Dance Mixx Studio

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight
Center for Dance Arts
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Mixx Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Center for Dance Arts

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

242

250

Entry #

340

344

Entry #

341

342

346

Routine Name

LET'S DANCE

BE ITALIAN

Routine Name

MY FUTURE

ARE YOU THAT SOMBODY

Routine Name

TELEPHONE

ALL I ASK

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

Studio
Dance Mixx Studio

Haddonfield School of Dance

Studio
Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts

Studio
Extensions Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts

La Dance Academy of Performing Arts
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

349

361

352

355

347

391

378

406

390

363

373

357

409

404

365

362

Routine Name

LOST LOVE

SPINE

THE MOST HUMAN THING

WINTER'S FALLING

KISSING YOU

FINAL BOW

BACK TO BLACK

RAY

SAY SOMETHING

THE MIRROR

TROUBLE

MY WAY

PAINT IT BLACK

FREE BIRD

DEAD IN THE WATER

ALL OF ME

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Mixx Studio
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Center for Dance Arts
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance Mixx Studio

Dance Mixx Studio
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 415 CLOSURE Dance Mixx Studio

2 237 HOLD TIGHT Dance Mixx Studio

3 241 WHEN IT'S COLD Dancin' In The Spotlight
4 211 SIMPLY THE BEST Dancin' In The Spotlight
5 209 LISTEN Dancin' In The Spotlight
6 213 THE VOID Dancin' In The Spotlight
7 210 CIRCUS Dancin' In The Spotlight
8 271 LET IT BE Jamie's Dance Odyssey
9 272 THE ONE Jamie's Dance Odyssey

10 261 MY IMMORTAL Dance Mixx Studio
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

278

324

284

318

336

287

276

305

297

294

Entry #

228

243

265

245

232

257

244

231

Routine Name

UNIMAGINABLE

BODY LANGUAGE

TREMBLING HEART

WILD HEARTS

DON'T STOP ME NOW

BE ITALIAN

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

IMMERSION

ELEANOR RIGBY

THE DAMAGE IS DONE

Routine Name

VANISHING ACT

NOW DROP

SOMEBODY TO LOVE

THE SPELL

THE CHAIN

BYE BYE BLACKBIRD

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

THE JOKE

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Center for Dance Arts
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dance Mixx Studio
Dance Mixx Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Dancin' In The Spotlight

Dance Mixx Studio

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dancin' In The Spotlight
Haddonfield School of Dance
Haddonfield School of Dance
Haddonfield School of Dance

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 253 SOMETHING IN THE WATER Dancin' In The Spotlight
2 234 PLAY Dancin' In The Spotlight
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 185 OCEANS Center for Dance Arts

2 186 BEETLEJUICE Jamie's Dance Odyssey

3 188 HERO Premiere Dance

4 205 DONT GIVE UP ON ME Premiere Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 187 | FEEL GOOD Jamie's Dance Odyssey
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

37

70

36

35

34

Entry #

347

348

Entry #

324

Entry #

336

Routine Name

WHAT | DID FOR LOVE

DON'T LET THE SUN

KAIROS

HOT HONEY RAG

SCHOOLIN LIFE

Routine Name

KISSING YOU

CHANDELIER

Routine Name

BODY LANGUAGE

Routine Name

DON'T STOP ME NOW

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio
Dance Mixx Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Center for Dance Arts

Studio
Dance Mixx Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

234

Entry #

285

Entry #

250

Entry #

242

Entry #

193

91

Routine Name

PLAY

Routine Name

MEMORY

Routine Name

BE ITALIAN

Routine Name

LET'S DANCE

Routine Name

TAKE NO PRISONERS

MY HEART WILL GO ON

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Studio

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Studio

Haddonfield School of Dance

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Dancin' In The Spotlight
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 122 JET SET Extensions Dance Academy
2 80 LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE Haddonfield School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 349 LOST LOVE Dancin' In The Spotlight

2 361 SPINE Dance Mixx Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 249 NEW YORK, NEW YORK Jamie's Dance Odyssey

2 415 CLOSURE Dance Mixx Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 150 GIRLS POWER Dance Studio IMPULSE

2 101 SMILE Center for Dance Arts
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Place Entry #
1 178
2 304
Place Entry #
1 285
2 278

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography
Entry
# Routine Name
70 Don't Let the Sun
91 My Heart Will Go
On

150 Girls Power

241 When It's Cold
281 Toms Diner
366 Us

Routine Name
VIVA LAS VEGAS

AREA 52

Routine Name
MEMORY

UNIMAGINABLE

Studio

Dance Mixx Studio

Dancin' In The
Spotlight

Dance Studio IMPULSE

Dancin' In The
Spotlight

Center for Dance Arts

Jamie's Dance
Odyssey

Studio
Center for Dance Arts

Premiere Dance Theatre

Studio
Dancin' In The Spotlight

Dancin' In The Spotlight

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

C Teen

E Mini

D Teen

E Senior Teen
B Senior Teen
J Senior Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
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Costume

Entry

45

116

152

240

330

395

Routine
Name

Runaway

Yellow

Glam

Hold On

River Deep

Last Time

Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

16

19

22

30

Routine Name

Fear

For Keeps

Disturbia

Make Them
Look

Home

Show Off

Studio
Studio Code
Center for Dance Arts B
Center for Dance Arts B
La Dance Academy of K
Performing Arts
Extensions Dance Academy G
Dance Mixx Studio C
Dance Mixx Studio C
Dancers Names Studio
Olivia Rubman Center for
Dance Arts
Isabella Alia Jamie's
Dance
Odyssey
Molly Duffy Extensions
Dance
Academy
Michelle Rudikh Elite Dance
Academy of
Marlboro
Victoria Yvonnet Center for
Dance Arts
Elyssa Gaccione Extensions
Dance

Academy

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Senior Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

40

46

80

90

91

95

122

173

182

190

199

219

Routine Name

Helium

Hometown
Glory

Little Bitty
Pretty One

Get Right

My Heart Will
Go On

One Kiss

Jet Set

Do What | Do

Fame

Sweetdreams

Shake, Shake

Loathing

Dancers Names

Kendra Choque

Chrissa Diller

Chloe Holmes, Ellie
Maxwell

Alexandra
DeFrancisco

Valentina Manginelli

McKenna Hughes

Olivia Amato, Pepper
Bradshaw, Elyssa
Gaccione

Violet Morelli

Kiley Jones

Mia llvento

Mae Gallagher

Penelope Roth,
Carleigh Fenlon

Studio

Dancin' In
The Spotlight

Dance Mixx
Studio

Haddonfield
School of
Dance

Elite Dance
Academy of
Marlboro

Dancin' In
The Spotlight

Jamie's
Dance
Odyssey

Extensions
Dance
Academy

Elite Dance
Academy of
Marlboro

Premiere
Dance
Theatre

Dance Mixx
Studio

Haddonfield
School of
Dance

Extensions
Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name
227  Jumpin

231 The Joke

232  The Chain

237 Hold Tight

241  When It's Cold

255 One Beautiful
Evening

260 Repeat Until
The End

278 Unimaginable

Dancers Names

Brooke Lynn
McGinley, Bethany
Verechia

Lindsey Ciurlino,
Jocelyn Lee, Alyssa
Mazzitelli, Cassidy
McGinley, Larry
Norman, Natalie
Sperry, Kyla Grasso,
Giavanna Monaco,
Lexie Venere, Tori
Veigel

Sarah Budesa, Maya
Dunham, Megan
Lyons, Caroline

McLaughlin, Meredith

Raus, Lacey Resnick,
Molly Rizzi, Lyla
Theodore, Hannah
Grace Lindstedt, Kyla
Exler

Katie Klein, Gabby
Battaglia

Emerson Jeans,
Giana Pisano, Lily
Priel

Mia llvento, Sophia
Deno, Olivia Mantore

Isabella Rocha,
Samantha Siccardi

Jillian Maniscalchi,
Jennie Ramirez,
Meghan Richards,
Alexa Rocha, Ava

Studio
Studio Code
Academy
Jamie's J
Dance
Odyssey
Jamie's J
Dance
Odyssey
Haddonfield I
School of
Dance
Dance Mixx C
Studio
Dancin' In E
The Spotlight
Dance Mixx C
Studio
Dancin' In E
The Spotlight
Dancin' In E

The Spotlight

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name

288 My Strongest
Suit

295 The Greatest
Show

296 Power ata
Price

306 Love Story

326 Hold On To Me

Dancers Names

Sztancsik, Danielle
Zur, Brianna Noll

Kacey Namicela,
Michelle Tene, Laura
Gomes, Aylla
Mendes, Camila
Ojeda, Ana Quezada,
Heidy Quinones,
Sofia Sotomayor, Lexi
Espinosa, Kacey
Namicela , Michelle
Tene

Kai Leigh Lancaster,
Nevaeh Grandville,
Brielle Baker, Maisyn
Williams, Kiley Jones,
Abriana Fetiere,
Adriana Fetiere,
Cayla White, London
Chambers

Mia llvento, Dublin
Avestro, Aoife
Oldroyd, Emily
Heage, Grace
Boerner, Olivia
Mantore, Hailey
Wegrzn, Emily
Colantuoni, Avery
Nicosia

Emerson Jeans,
Aubrey Kessel, Ellie
Johannsen, Mikayla
Keirstead, Lily
Kessler, Sabrina Noll,
Gabby Polito, Ellie
Sacks

Angelina Balsamo,
Sarah Budesa, Maya
Dunham, Megan
Lyons, Caroline

Studio
Studio Code
La Dance K
Academy of
Performing
Arts
Premiere M
Dance
Theatre
Dance Mixx C
Studio
Dancin' In E

The Spotlight

Haddonfield [
School of
Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name
327 Black Car
343 Love ln The
Dark
355  Winter's Falling
357 My Way
361  Spine
363 The Mirror
378 Back To Black
380 End Of The
World
387 Always
Remember Us
This Way
Heart of Gold Award
AGE CATEGORY  Entry #
Senior Teen
Senior Teen 341

Studio

Dancers Names Studio Code

McLaughlin, Meredith

Raus, Lacey Resnick,

Molly Rizzi, Lyla

Theodore

Sophia Batista, Center for B

Rosalia Costanzo, Dance Arts

Gabriella Desider,

Lilliana Mclaughlin,

Julia Velez, Gianna

Cirillo, Sophia

Andonatos

Noelle Weiner That's @)
Dancin’

Katie Klein Dance Mixx C
Studio

Brianna Noll Dancin’ In E
The Spotlight

Aoife Oldroyd Dance Mixx C
Studio

Jennie Ramirez Dancin' In E
The Spotlight

Sophia Batista Center for B
Dance Arts

Lilliana Mclaughlin Center for B
Dance Arts

Maya Dunham Haddonfield [
School of
Dance

Routine Name Dancers Names Studio

Telephone Bridget Mellon

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Studio Code

Extensions Dance Academy G



IDA People's Choice

Entry #

243

Routine Name

Now Drop

Most Entertaining

Entry

#

15

143

178

233

295

370

Routine Name

Just B

Old Skool

Viva Las Vegas

Old School

The Greatest
Show

Watch Yo Step

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey  J

Studio

Studio Code
Premiere Dance Theatre M
Haddonfield School of [
Dance

Center for Dance Arts B

Premiere Dance Theatre M

Premiere Dance Theatre M

Studio Code

Technical Excellence

Entry

H# Routine Name

60 Is That Alright?
105 Tricky

193 Take No Prisoners

249 New York, New
York

Jamie's Dance Odyssey J
Studio
Studio Code

Dancin’ In The Spotlight E

Jamie's Dance J
Odyssey
Jamie's Dance J
Odyssey
Jamie's Dance J

Odyssey

AGE CATEGORY

Senior Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry Studio
# Routine Name Studio Code
278 Unimaginable Dancin’ In The Spotlight E
349 Lost Love Dancin’ In The Spotlight E
Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Dancin’ In The Spotlight

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Haddonfield School of Dance

Center for Dance Arts

Dance Mixx Studio

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive



